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Abhinav College of Arts Commerce and Science 
Academic Calendar 2023-24 

First Term 

13th June to 11th November 2023 

Date Programme 

June 2023 

Tuesday 13th June 2023 College Reopening – Faculty Meeting 

Thursday 15th June 2023 
Result Distribution of all the Exams held in 

April-May 2023 

Thursday 15th June 2023 TY and SY Lectures will begin 

July 2023 

Saturday 15th July 2023 
Online ATKT Form Submission and Verification 

for Winter Session 

Saturday 15th July 2023 
Selection Round-Youth Festival 2023 University 

of Mumbai 

Monday 17th July 2023 FY Commencement Lectures 

Thursday 24th August to Saturday 26th 

August 2023 
Exams-Internals for Self-Finance Courses 
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September 2023 

Tuesday 12th to Monday 18th September 2023 Formation of Teachers-Students Council  

Monday 28th August 2023 
Exam-Commencement ATKT SEM-1 AND SEM-

III, SEM-II, AND I 

Tuesday 19th September to Saturday 23rd 

September, 2023 
Mid Term Break-Ganpati Festival 

October 2023 

Monday 25th October 2023 (Ten Days) Exams-Regular SEM-III and SEM I 

                 Saturday 11th November 2023 Term End Staff Meeting 

Monday 13th November to Monday, 27th 

November 2023 
Diwali Vacation 

Second Term 

Tuesday 28th November 2023 to Wednesday 1st May 2024 

November 2023 

Tuesday 28th November 2023 College Reopening 

December 2023 

Tuesday 5th to Saturday 9th December 2023 Teachers-Students Council Days Celebrations 
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Monday 11th to Sunday 16th December 2023 
Residential Camp-National Service Scheme 

(NSS) 

Tuesday 12th December 2023 Sem III and II Results Declaration 

Thursday 21st- Friday 22nd December, 2023 Annual Festival “Spandan-2023” 

Monday 25th December 2023 Winter Break – 25th Dec 2023 to 1st Jan 2024 

January 2024 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 College re-opens after winter break 

Wednesday 10th to Thursday-11th January 

(Two Days) 
Annual Sports Meet 

Tuesday 16th to Wednesday 17th January, 

2024 
Open Book Exam Semester II and IV 

February 2024 

Friday 16th to Saturday 17th February, 2023 Close Book Exam 

Wednesday, 21st to Friday 23rd February, 

2023 
Exams-Internals for Self-Finance Courses 

March 2024 

Friday 8th March, 2024 (Ten Days) Exams-ATKT Semesters I & III 

Thursday 21st March to 12th April Exams-Regular Semesters IV and II 
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April 2024 

Thursday 21st March to 12th April Exams-Regular Semesters IV and II 

May 2024 

Wednesday 1st May, 2024 Term End-Faculty Meeting 

Wednesday 15th May 2024 
Results Declaration-Exams Held in March April 

2024 

Summer Vacation  

Thursday 2nd May to Tuesday 11th June, 2024 

 


